Daniel Percival

Director

Represented by:
Hugo Young

TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2024 - The Walking Dead: Daryl Dixon S3
(Director / EP)

2024 The Walking Dead: Daryl Dixon S2
(Director / EP)

2023 The Walking Dead: Daryl Dixon (Director
/ EP)

2022 - Raised By Wolves (Director)

2023 Beacon 23 (Director)

2021 Hot Zone: Anthrax (Director)

2021 Leonardo (Director)

2019 Man In The High Castle Series 4

(Director / Showrunner)

2018 Man In The High Castle Series 3
(Director / Showrunner)

2016 Man In The High Castle Series 2
(Director / co-Executive Producer)

2015-16  Man In The High Castle (Director / Co-
Producer)

2015 Banished (Director)

COMPANY

Valhalla Entertainment / AMC

Valhalla Entertainment / AMC

Valhalla Entertainment / AMC

Burton Films

Spectrum Originals / AMC

20th TV / NatGeo

Lux Vide / Sky Italia / Amazon

Picrow / Amazon

Picrow Inc / Amazon

Picrow Inc / Amazon

Picrow Inc / Amazon

RSJ Films / BBC

PROJECT DETAILS

In production

Directed eps 2, 5 & 6.

Spin-off series based on The Walking Dead
character Daryl Dixon, created by David Zabel

Directed eps 1,2,5&6

In development

Eps1,2&3

Season 2Eps1&2

Lead director

Starring Freddie Highmore & Adrian Turner

Showrunner

Showrunner

Lead Director

2 x 60min

3 x 60min

Created by Jimmy McGovern
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2013

2013

2010-11

2009

2008

2008

2008

2006

2005

2004

2002

2002

AWARDS

DATE

2009

2008

2007

2005

Death Comes To Pemberley (Director)

Crossing Lines (Director)

Strike Back (Director / Writer / Co-
Executive Producer)

Waking The Dead 8 (Director / Writer)

Waking The Dead 7 (Director)

Place of Execution (Director)

Sincerely Hughie (Director)

The State Within (Director / Co-Creator /

Writer)

The Ghost Squad (Director)

Dirty War (Director / Writer)

Smallpox 2002: Silent Weapon (Director

/ Writer)

America Beyond The Color Line With
Henry Louis Gates Jr. (Director)

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Royal Television Society

Golden Globes Awards

Television Critics Association Awards

BAFTA TV Awards

Origin / BBC1

Tandem Communications / RTL / TF1

Left Bank Pictures / Sky

BBC

BBC

Coastal Production / ITV

BBC

BBC

Company Pictures / Channel 4

BBC Films / HBO

Wall to Wall Television / BBC Current
Affairs / FX Drama

Wall To Wall Television / PBS Home
Video

COMPANY

Starred Matthew Rhys and Matthew Goode

Lead Director

3 x 60min

Series 1 & 2

2 x 60min

2 x 60min

3-Part adaptation
Wr. Patrick Harbinson

Starring Juliette Stevenson, Greg Wise and Lee
Ingleby

TV Movie

Wr. Tony Bagsgallop

2 x 60min

TV Movie

Nominated Best Drama Serial (PLACE OF EXECUTION)

Nominated for Best Miniseries or Motion Picture Made for Television (THE STATE

WITHIN)

Nominated Outstanding Ahievement in Movies, Miniseries and Specials (THE STATE

WITHIN)

Won Best New Director (DIRTY WAR)



