Daniel Percival

Director

Represented by: Hugo Young

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2024 -	The Walking Dead: Daryl Dixon S3 (Director / EP)	Valhalla Entertainment / AMC	In production
2024	The Walking Dead: Daryl Dixon S2 (Director / EP)	Valhalla Entertainment / AMC	Directed eps 2, 5 & 6.
2023	The Walking Dead: Daryl Dixon (Director / EP)	Valhalla Entertainment / AMC	Spin-off series based on The Walking Dead character Daryl Dixon, created by David Zabel Directed eps 1, 2, 5 & 6
2022 -	Raised By Wolves (Director)	Burton Films	In development
2023	Beacon 23 (Director)	Spectrum Originals / AMC	Eps 1, 2 & 3
2021	Hot Zone: Anthrax (Director)	20th TV / NatGeo	Season 2 Eps 1 & 2
2021	Leonardo (Director)	Lux Vide / Sky Italia / Amazon	Lead director
			Starring Freddie Highmore & Adrian Turner
2019	Man In The High Castle Series 4 (Director / Showrunner)	Picrow / Amazon	Showrunner
2018	Man In The High Castle Series 3 (Director / Showrunner)	Picrow Inc / Amazon	Showrunner
2016	Man In The High Castle Series 2 (Director / co-Executive Producer)	Picrow Inc / Amazon	Lead Director
2015-16	Man In The High Castle (Director / Co- Producer)	Picrow Inc / Amazon	2 x 60min
2015	Banished (Director)	RSJ Films / BBC	3 x 60min
			Created by Jimmy McGovern



INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101 REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,

REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH

2013	Death Comes To Pemberley (Director)	Origin / BBC1	Starred Matthew Rhys and Matthew Goode
2013	Crossing Lines (Director)	Tandem Communications / RTL / TF1	Lead Director
			3 x 60min
2010-11	Strike Back (Director / Writer / Co- Executive Producer)	Left Bank Pictures / Sky	Series 1 & 2
2009	Waking The Dead 8 (Director / Writer)	BBC	2 x 60min
2008	Waking The Dead 7 (Director)	BBC	2 x 60min
2008	Place of Execution (Director)	Coastal Production / ITV	3-Part adaptation
			Wr. Patrick Harbinson
			Starring Juliette Stevenson, Greg Wise and Lee Ingleby
2008	Sincerely Hughie (Director)	BBC	TV Movie
			Wr. Tony Bagsgallop
2006	The State Within (Director / Co-Creator / Writer)	BBC	
2005	The Ghost Squad (Director)	Company Pictures / Channel 4	2 x 60min
2004	Dirty War (Director / Writer)	BBC Films / HBO	TV Movie
2002	Smallpox 2002: Silent Weapon (Director / Writer)	Wall to Wall Television / BBC Current Affairs / FX Drama	
2002	America Beyond The Color Line With Henry Louis Gates Jr. (Director)	Wall To Wall Television / PBS Home Video	

AWARDS

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2009	Royal Television Society	Nominated Best Drama Serial (PLACE OF EXECUTION)
2008	Golden Globes Awards	Nominated for Best Miniseries or Motion Picture Made for Television (THE STATE WITHIN)
2007	Television Critics Association Awards	Nominated Outstanding Ahievement in Movies, Miniseries and Specials (THE STATE WITHIN)
2005	BAFTA TV Awards	Won Best New Director (DIRTY WAR)